
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

12 

59 

48 

17 

24 

52 

49 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

Name 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Ryan Soucy 

Gerard Callaghan 

Jason Dube 

Thomas Kenney 

Martin Gatto 

Daniel Genis 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

547008 

452770 

550054 

529735 

446810 

539467 

620021 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

7.418 

1:06.640 

1:07.349 

1:35.737 

2:12.947 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.547 

2:09.692 

2:16.542 

2:14.859 

2:12.925 

2:19.308 

Sponsor 

Advantage Motorsports/Autowerks Engines 

Acecall construction/callaghan masonry 

Philly 

Advantage Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1701 Time Final 1731 

Printed: 5/2/2021 5:25:50 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Donald Denomme, Chief Steward / James Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.418 

Avg. Speed 

63.039 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.547 

Best Speed 

63.915 

Best Lap by 

12 - Gerard Owen Callaghan 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 7 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC 

Race 3 #21-R-20494 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:35:45 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/2/2021 04:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Contingency Results


